10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPARTMENTS

LIST OF DEPARTMENTS

ARCHITECTURE
BIOTECHNOLOGY

BOTANICAL & ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCES

CHEMISTRY
COMMERCE

COMPUTER ENGINEERING &
TECHNOLOGY

COMPUTER SCIENCE

EDUCATION

ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY
ENGLISH

HINDI

FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
FOREIGN LANGUAGES

GURU NANAK STUDIES

GURU RAMDAS SCHOOL OF PLANNING
HISTORY

HUMAN GENETICS

LAWS
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19.
20.
21.
22.

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

LIBRARY & INFORMATION SCIENCE
MATHEMATICS
MICROBIOLOGY

MOLECULAR BIOLOGY & BIO-
CHEMISTRY

MUSIC

PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
PHYSICAL EDUCATION

PHYSICS

POLITICAL SCIENCE
PSYCHOLOGY

PUNJAB SCHOOL OF ECONOMICS
SANSKRIT, PALI & PRAKRIT
SCHOOL OF PUNJABI STUDIES
SCHOOL OF SOCIAL SCIENCES
SOCIOLOGY

SPORTS MEDICINE & PHYSIOTHERAPY
UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL
URDU AND PERSIAN

ZOOLOGY

MYAS-GNDU SPORTS SCIENCES AND
MEDICINE
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